DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
JUNE 27-28, 2013

Defense Health Headquarters
Pavilion Salons B-C
7700 Arlington Blvd

Falls Church, Virginia 22042

Nancy W. Dickey, M.D., President

Mr. Allen Middleton, SES, Designated Federal Officer

Ms. Christine Bader, Director

June 27, 2013—Open Session (Pavilion Salons B-C)

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

Attendee and Public Registration
Meeting Called to Order

Opening Remarks

Administrative Remarks
Welcoming Remarks

Army Enroute Critical Care Program

Defense Centers of Excellence for Psychological
Health & Traumatic Brain Injury Update

BREAK
Defense Health Agency Update
Obesity Update

Continuing Health Education Update
Theater Trauma Lessons Learned Update

Adjourn Open Session

Mr. Allen Middleton
Dr. Nancy Dickey
Ms. Christine Bader
Dr. Karen Guice
MAJ Jason Marquart

CAPT Richard Stoltz

Mr. Allen Middleton
Dr. Dennis O’Leary

Dr. Nancy Dickey
Ms. Christine Bader

Mr. Allen Middleton



