

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING JUNE 27-28, 2013

Defense Health Headquarters Pavilion Salons B-C 7700 Arlington Blvd Falls Church, Virginia 22042

Nancy W. Dickey, M.D., President Mr. Allen Middleton, SES, Designated Federal Officer Ms. Christine Bader, Director

June 27, 2013—Open Session (Pavilion Salons B-C)

Attendee and Public Registration

9:15 AM	Meeting Called to Order	Mr. Allen Middleton
	Opening Remarks	Dr. Nancy Dickey
	Administrative Remarks	Ms. Christine Bader
	Welcoming Remarks	Dr. Karen Guice
9:30 AM	Army Enroute Critical Care Program	MAJ Jason Marquart
10:15 AM	Defense Centers of Excellence for Psychological	CAPT Richard Stoltz
	Health & Traumatic Brain Injury Update	
10:45 AM	BREAK	
11:00 AM	Defense Health Agency Update	Mr. Allen Middleton
11:30 AM	Obesity Update	Dr. Dennis O'Leary
12:00 PM	Continuing Health Education Update	Dr. Nancy Dickey
	Theater Trauma Lessons Learned Update	Ms. Christine Bader
12:15 PM	Adjourn Open Session	Mr. Allen Middleton